Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@paclights.com Website: www.paclights.com
Copyright © 2019 PacLights All Rights Reserved   03-00023-190106
Note: Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Technical Specifications
Models
FTFB Series LED Center Basket Premium Troffer
Model Size Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FTFB14D35 1’ x 4’ 35 4,515 129
FTFB22D30 2’ x 2’ 30 3,780 126
FTFB22D40 2’ x 2’ 40 5,080 130
FTFB24D30 2’ x 4’ 30 3,780 126
FTFB24D46 2’ x 4’ 46 5,796 126
Construction
IP Rating:
Suitable for Damp Locations
IC Rating: